
Corporate Partnerships allow more students access to Christian education through tuition assistance. 
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Silver
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$300-
$2999

 $3,000 -
$9,999

 $10,000 -
$19,999

$30,000 +

 $20,000 -
$29,999

Family Activity Pass
Field & Gym Banner
Ad In Yearbook, 1/2 Page Color
Social Media Recognition, Monthly Post
VIP Profile & Link on MCA Website

Family Activity Pass
Field & Gym Banner
Ad In Yearbook, 1/2 Page Color
Social Media Recognition, Monthly Post
VIP Profile & Link on MCA Website

Family Activity Pass
Field & Gym Banner
Social Media Recognition Bi-Monthly Post
Business Link on MCA Website

Family Activity Pass
Field & Gym Banner
Ad In Yearbook, 1/4 page B&W
Social Media Recognition Bi-Monthly Post
Business Link on MCA Website

Family Activity Pass
Social Media Recognition by the Booster Club
Business Link on Booster Website
Booster Club T-Shirt

CORPORATE PARTNERSHIPS
Join the Mission!


