	CORPORATE PARTNER	RSHIPS he Mission!
Booster	 Family Activity Pass Social Media Recognition by the Booster Club Business Link on Booster Website Booster Club T-Shirt 	\$300- \$2999
Silver	 Family Activity Pass Field & Gym Banner Social Media Recognition Bi-Monthly Post Business Link on MCA Website 	\$3,000 - \$9,999
Gold	 Family Activity Pass Field & Gym Banner Ad In Yearbook, 1/4 page B&W Social Media Recognition Bi-Monthly Post Business Link on MCA Website 	\$10,000 - \$19,999
Diamon	d • Family Activity Pass • Field & Gym Banner • Ad In Yearbook, 1/2 Page Color • Social Media Recognition, Monthly Post • VIP Profile & Link on MCA Website	\$20,000 - \$29,999
Legacy	 Family Activity Pass Field & Gym Banner Ad In Yearbook, 1/2 Page Color Social Media Recognition, Monthly Post VIP Profile & Link on MCA Website 	\$30,000 +

Corporate Partnerships allow more students access to Christian education through tuition assistance.